All dimensions are given for information only and are in mm [inch], except as otherwise speci�ed
A well-proven technology
A large choice of attachments on Printed Circuit Boards
The 127 series connectors are available in 3 di!erent versions: HE801 / HE804 / HE807
QUICK SELECTION GUIDE
FEMALE MALE
PAGE 114 PAGE 115 PAGE 116 PAGE 118 PAGES 112 & 113
POWER 10A

Interconnect products 111
All dimensions are given for information only and are in mm [inch], except as otherwise speci�ed
How to order
T
H
C
NO
NO
NO
Nothing / T / H / C
Blank
1
Fitting material
Blank
B
Cavities marking*
1
4:
6:
Plating
F M
Contacts
K / A / P / B / KE / AE / L
S / D / SC / DC
KD / AD / KED / AED / KT /
AT / KET / AET
A / J / H / N / V / E / R
PA / PC / T
D / S / NF / EF / RF
AS / JS / NS / ES / RS / ET / RT
Fittings (see pages 118 to 125)
Number of signal contacts
0
5
48
56
60
17
29
41
53
72
84
33
65
96
80
144
YC
YL
T
U
Y
YD
W3
Z ZC
X1 X**
Blank
Signal contacts (see pages 114 to 115)
127 - - - - - - ---- --- --- ---
Number of cavities for spe-
cial contacts (see page 128)
3A
6A
7A
8A
10ABlank
NO
HE807 / 127H / 127C
Sti!ening bar
A: